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NELSON COLLEGE 2026 INTERNATIONAL FEES
(OPTION 1 - BOARDING)

TUITION & BOARDING FEES Cost: NZD

Application & Administration Fee (non-refundable) $800.00

Tuition Fee (full year) $20,500.00
e Tterm $6150
o 2terms $12300
e 3 terms $16400

NZ Government Levy $440.00
4 Terms Accommodation & Meals (term time only) $17,000.00
Holiday Accommodation & Meals in Boarding for three term breaks $3,750.00
(April, July, October)

TOTAL $42,490.00
Travel & Medical Insurance — 12 months (subject to change) (please be aware that $700.00
travel to & from the home country must be included in the insurance policy) (@pprox.)
General Living Expenses (balance refundable) $2,000.00
Uniform & Stationery (approximate cost — balance refundable) (paid first year only) $900.00
NZQA fee for Years 11, 12 & 13 only $383.30

Visa Application Fee (INZ) $850.00
Visa Application Fee (administration charge if Nelson College assists) $300.00

Pocket money - optional if requested. Amount set by parents.
(Suggest between $30-$50 per week)

TOTAL $3,983.30

Please Note: ALL INVOICES ARE CUSTOMISED FOR THE STUDENT'S DURATION OF STAY AND REQUIREMENTS

GENERAL LIVING EXPENSES

An account to which items which can be charged by the student:

= Subject related expenses such as cost of trips, extracurricular fees, ie music lessons, sports etc.
= Expenses incurred at the Boarding House, e.g. House Shop, Airport Assistance Fee etc.

TUITION FEE INCLUDES: TUITION FEE DOES NOT

Classroom Tuition INCLUDE:

International Team staff support Stationery/workbooks

Access to extra pastoral guidance Accommodation

Access to the gymnasium, library & computer facilities Meals

Nelson airport meeting on first arrival and final departure School uniform

An initial stationery pack Insurance

An Orientation programme Clubs, activities & EOTC

Goods and Services Tax Cost of additional materials
for arts & technology subjects
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NELSON COLLEGE 2026 INTERNATIONAL FEES
(OPTION 2 — HOMESTAY)

TUITION & HOMESTAY FEES Cost: NZD

Application & Administration Fee (non-refundable) $800.00

Tuition Fee (full year) $20,500.00
e Tterm $6150
e 2terms $12300
e 3 terms $16400
NZ Government Levy $440.00

4 Terms Accommodation & Meals (including Terms 1, 2 & 3 holidays) $16,850.00
(If there are specific dietary requirements, additional charges may apply)
Additional charge applies for Summer Holiday accommodation.

TOTAL $38,590.00
Additional costs: \ Cost: NZD

Travel & Medical Insurance — 12 months (subject to change) (please be aware that $700.00
travel to & from the home country must be included in the insurance policy) (approx.)
General Living Expenses (balance refundable) $2,000.00
Uniform & Stationery (approximate cost — balance refundable) (paid first year only) $900.00
NZQA fee for Years 11, 12 & 13 only $383.30

Visa Application Fee (INZ) $850.00
Visa Application Fee (administration charge if Nelson College assists) $300.00

Pocket money — optional if requested. Amount set by parents.
(Suggest between $30-$50 per week)

TOTAL $3,983.30

Please Note: ALL INVOICES ARE CUSTOMISED FOR THE STUDENT'S DURATION OF STAY AND REQUIREMENTS

GENERAL LIVING EXPENSES

An account to which items which can be charged by the student:

» Subject related expenses such as cost of trips, extracurricular fees, ie music lessons, sports etc.
= Expenses incurred during the Homestay. e.g. trips away with host family.

HOLIDAY HOMESTAY CHARGES

» Should homestay students elect to go away in the school holidays, the homestay will be paid 50% of the usual
rate if the student is away for more than 3 days. This is in addition to the costs incurred by the student whilst
away (ie travel expenses, accommodation etc).

= Should students wish to store their belongings at their homestay address whilst they are away over the
Christmas holidays, there is a charge of $100.
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OPTIONAL FEES

2025 and 2026 Additional Airport Assistance Fee $125.00 per trip

e Additional assistance with airport arrivals and departures.

e Includes staff support at the airport with luggage and check in, monitoring flight
changes and accompanying the student until they board their flight.

2025 AND 2026 PASTORAL CARE FEES
For New Zealand passport holders requiring international support

Includes:
e Assistance with airport arrivals and departures
e Pastoral care support
e 24/7 emergency support
e International activities and events
e ESOL classes available

PASTORAL CARE FEES Cost: NZD

Application & Administration Fee (non-refundable) $800.00

Pastoral Care Fee per annum $2,000.00

TOTAL $2,800.00




